Tube Spotlight Downlight Adaptors
Tube Spotlight GU10 Trimless Downlight Adaptor

50W Bronze

FRTTUBES BRZ

50W Bronze
Quicklink: Q4FDC

General

Cap

Colour
Construction

Dimensions
Cable Length
Head Diameter
Head Length
Height

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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GU10
Bronze
Aluminium

200mm
64mm

107mm
150mm

50w
240V

The Tube Spotlight GU10 Trimless Downlight Adaptor converts existing GU10 trimless
downlights into a spotlight. Plug the spotlights power cable into the downlights GU10
lampholder - so simple it does not require an electrician.

Trimless downlight and LED lamp sold separately - see linked products for ready to
purchase Tube Spot GU10 Downlight Adaptor Kits.

This spotlight is finished in RAL 9010 White to match the Trimless Metal range of
downlights so should only be used with that range.
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